
本表僅供參考，實際搭乘狀況受航班抵達時間影響，轉乘旅客應自行審酌 
This information is for reference only, may vary subject to  the actual time of arrival.

搭乘處：依循「大客車 / 公車候車區」指示前往。Boarding Area:Follow the''Bus Boarding Area'' to board

臺中國際機場班機抵達銜接公車建議班次表
RMQ Recommend Buses to Town for International Flights

156
機場→高鐵

Airport → Taichung THSR Station
航空公司 / 航班 / 抵達時間  

Carrier/ Flight/Arrival time
平日

Weekdays
假日

Holidays

 香港快運 香港  UO 192  09:25 
        HK Express  HKG

國泰  香港  CX 5192 09:25
       Cathay Pacific  HKG

10:00 10:00

 香港快運 香港  UO 190 09:40 
        HK Express HKG

國泰  香港  CX 5190  09:40
       Cathay Pacific HKG

東方  南京  MU 2941  10:10
      China Eastern NKG 

虎航  澳門  IT   372  11:05
      Tigerair   MFM

11:40 11:40

越捷  胡志明市 VJ  852  11:50
      VietJet Air  SGN

13:00 13:40

香港快運  香港  UO 172  12:45 
      HK Express   HKG

國泰  香港  CX 5172  12:45
      Cathay Pacific  HKG

星宇  澳門  JX  330  13:10
      STARLUX   MFM

13:40
14:40
15:20

13:40

星宇  峴港  JX  328  15:00
      STARLUX   DAD

華信  胡志明市 AE 1858  15:50
        Mandarin Airlines  SGN

 德威  仁川  TW 669  16:00 
       T'way Air   ICN

16:20 16:20

越捷  河內  VJ  948  18:00
       VietJet Air   HAN

18:30 18:30

香港快運  香港  UO 182  19:55
        HK Express   HKG

國泰  香港  CX 5182  19:55
       Cathay Pacific  HKG

21:10 21:10

星宇  澳門  JX  332  21:20
      STARLUX   MFM

23:00 23:00

113.04



本表僅供參考，實際搭乘狀況受航班抵達時間影響，轉乘旅客應自行審酌 
This information is for reference only, may vary subject to  the actual time of arrival.

搭乘處：依循「大客車 / 公車候車區」指示前往。Boarding Area:Follow the''Bus Boarding Area'' to board

302 500
機場→火車站（經捷運市政府站）

Airport → Taichung Railway Station
（via MRT Taichung City Hall Station）

機場→火車站（經捷運文心中清站）
Airport → Taichung Railway Station
（via MRT Wenxin Zhongqing Station）

航空公司 / 航班 / 抵達時間
Carrier/ Flight/Arrival time

平 / 假日
Weekdays/ Holidays

航空公司 / 航班 / 抵達時間
Carrier/ Flight/Arrival time

平日
Weekdays

假日
Holidays

香港快運 香港 　UO 192     09:25
      HK Express  HKG

國泰 香港 　CX  5192   09:25
       Cathay Pacific  HKG

10:20
10:35

香港快運 香港 UO 192      09:25
       HK Express  HKG

國泰 香港 CX 5192    09:25
       Cathay Pacific  HKG

10:00
10:20
10:40

10:00
10:20
10:40

香港快運 香港 　UO 190  09:40
      HK Express  HKG

國泰 香港 　CX  5190   09:40
       Cathay Pacific  HKG

東方  南京 　MU 2941   10:10 
      China Eastern  NKG

10:50
11:10

香港快運 香港 UO 190      09:40
      HK Express  HKG

國泰 香港 CX 5190    09:40
       Cathay Pacific  HKG

東方  南京 MU 2941   10:10
      China Eastern  NKG

11:00
11:20

11:00
11:20

虎航  澳門 　IT   372    11:05
      Tigerair  MFM

11:50  虎航 澳門 IT   372     11:05
        Tigerair  MFM

11:40
12:00

11:40
12:00

 越捷 胡志明市 　VJ 852     11:50
        VietJet Air  SGN

12:20  越捷 胡志明市 VJ 852     11:50
        VietJet Air  SGN

12:20
12:40
13:00

12:20
12:40
13:00

香港快運 香港 　UO 172    12:45
      HK Express  HKG

國泰 香港 　CX 5172  12:45
       Cathay Pacific  HKG

13:20 香港快運 香港 UO 172     12:45
       HK Express HKG

國泰 香港 CX 5172   12:45
       Cathay Pacific  HKG

13:20 13:20

星宇  澳門 　JX 330  13:10
      STARLUX  MFM

13:55
14:15
14:35
15:05

星宇  澳門 JX  330    13:10
      STARLUX  MFM

13:40
14:00
14:20
14:40
15:00
15:20

13:40
14:00
14:20
14:40
15:00
15:20

星宇  峴港 　JX 328   15:00
      STARLUX  DAD

15:35
16:10

星宇  峴港 JX  328     15:00
      STARLUX  DAD

15:40
16:00
16:15

15:40
16:00
16:20

華信 胡志明市 　AE 1858   15:50
       Mandarin Airlines SGN

16:35 華信 胡志明市 AE 1858    15:50
       Mandarin Airlines SGN

16:30 16:40

 德威  仁川 　TW 669  16:00
       T'way Air  ICN

16:50
17:10
17:25
17:40
18:10

  德威 仁川 TW 669     16:00 
        T'way Air  ICN

16:45
17:00
17:20
17:40
18:00
18:20

17:00
17:20
17:40
18:00
18:20

越捷  河內 　VJ 948   18:00
       VietJet Air  HAN

18:45
19:30
19:45

越捷  河內 VJ  948     18:00
       VietJet Air  HAN

18:40
19:00
19:20
19:40
20:00

18:40
19:00
19:20
19:40
20:00

香港快運 香港 　UO 182  19:55
      HK Express  HKG

國泰 香港 　CX 5182  19:55
       Cathay Pacific  HKG

21:00
21:45

香港快運 香港 UO 182     19:55
        HK Express  HKG 

國泰 香港 CX 5182   19:55
       Cathay Pacific  HKG

20:30
21:00
21:30

20:30
21:00
21:30

星宇  澳門 　JX 332   21:20
      STARLUX  MFM

22:45 星宇  澳門 JX  332     21:20
      STARLUX  MFM

22:00 22:00

113.04


